
Coasts
Coastal processes
Landforms & management 
Hazards 
Sediment budgets & case
studies 

Water & Carbon 
Hydrological cycle 
Water budgets, quality &
management 
Carbon cycle
Carbon budgets, climate
change 
Carbon management 

Geography 
Learning journey

KS5

Natural Hazards
Types of hazards 
Assessment & monitoring 
Impacts & vulnerability 
Risk management & adaption
Human responses and recovery 
Cast studies 

Y12

Contemporary urban environments 
Growth & change 
Challenges 
Impacts & responses

1

2

3

4

5

6

Changing places
People’s
engagement,
experience,
perception & use 

Global governance 
Political & social
change Michaelmas 1 1.

Michaelmas 22.
Lent 13.
Lent 24.
Trinity 15.
Trinity 26.



NEA prep - write up
Research question formulation 
Literature review 
Methodology 
Data collection & interpretation 
Presentation 

3

1

2

Y13

Global governance 
Political & social
change 

NEA prep
Research question formulation 
Literature review 
Methodology 
Data collection & interpretation 
Presentation 

Michaelmas 1 1.
Michaelmas 22.
Lent 13.
Lent 24.
Trinity 15.
Trinity 26.


